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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Addison F ie lds378
Impact

9.150 9.300 9.6009.475 37.525
10 9T 3 1 1 

1 

Kam ryn S e lf387
W CC

9.200 9.850 9.4008.950 37.400
9 1 10 3 2 

2 

Am or Lacey162
W OGA

9.325 9.750 9.1009.200 37.375
4 2 6 9T 3 

3 

V ivienne  Pasquie r252
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.425 9.1009.275 37.275
2 8 5 9T 4 

4 

Grace  W ickham173
W OGA

9.250 9.000 9.3009.525 37.075
6T 17 1 5 5 

5 

Eden O ldeen311
Texas Best Gym

9.375 9.300 8.8759.500 37.050
3 9T 2 14 6 

6 

Jasm ine  Lopez317
Golden Grip

9.225 9.600 9.0009.150 36.975
8 3 7 11T 7 

7 

Kr is tina  M ikha leva319
Golden Grip

9.050 9.550 9.3258.875 36.800
11 4 11T 4 8 

8 

S ophia  Pashow326
Empire  TX

8.700 9.525 9.5009.050 36.775
14 5T 8 2 9 

9 

Nina  Love358
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.300 9.0008.800 36.750
1 9T 14T 11T 10 

10 

Gabr ie lla  S te fanacci136
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 9.2508.800 36.575
5 12 14T 6 11 

11 

Gabi Ybarra175
W OGA

9.250 9.525 8.9008.600 36.275
6T 5T 16 13 12 

12 

Ca te  M ille r111
Acrotex

8.600 9.075 9.2009.325 36.200
15 15 4 8 13 

13 

S ofiia  M ikha leva320
Golden Grip

8.850 9.525 8.6259.025 36.025
12 5T 9 18 14 

14 

Brooke  Jackson177
Cypress

8.750 9.025 8.8258.875 35.475
13 16 11T 16 15 

15 

Ada lyn S ega l296
Zenith

8.000 9.175 8.7258.425 34.325
16 14 17 17 16 

16 

Addilyn DuBose201
J  & R

7.900 9.200 8.8508.250 34.200
17 13 18 15 17 

17 

S hiloh S anchez170
W OGA

0.000 0.000 9.2258.875 18.100
18 18 11T 7 18 

18 
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